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KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION
Examination Section
I/IV B.Tech I & II Sems Supplementary Lab Examination Time Table JULY / AUGUST - 2020 (Y17 Batch)

Sub
Code

Subject Name

Regd No.

Total
Students

Date

SLOT

17MT1101

SINGLE
VARIABLE
CALCULUS AND
MATRIX
ALGEBRA

170010006 170010023 170010025
170010060 170010063 170010064
170020017 170020020 170020025
170020047 170020052 170020053
170020087 170020091 170020097
170020116 170030002 170030056
170030221 170030225 170030228
170030467 170030536 170030545
170030609 170030692 170030694
170030951 170030980 170030986
170031154 170031163 170031194
170031373 170031437 170031447
170031482 170031487 170031489
170031514 170031533 170031541
170031568 170031569 170031581
170031594 170031616 170031702
170040171 170040172 170040275
170040345 170040358 170040428
170040512 170040522 170040562
170040807 170040830 170040831
170040996 170041025 170041029
170041053 170041055 170050034
170050074 170050099 170050144
170070005 170070017 170070020
170070035 170070037 170070048
170070107 170070115 170070129

170010034
170010127
170020034
170020055
170020098
170030120
170030238
170030551
170030704
170031072
170031215
170031451
170031490
170031545
170031582
170040034
170040299
170040458
170040563
170040847
170041031
170050036
170050148
170070024
170070072
170070134

170010035 170010042 170010049
170010137 170020004 170020007
170020035 170020037 170020042
170020079 170020081 170020086
170020101 170020109 170020115
170030164 170030176 170030178
170030271 170030335 170030431
170030553 170030579 170030599
170030744 170030766 170030778
170031119 170031121 170031136
170031216 170031307 170031327
170031463 170031466 170031469
170031493 170031501 170031511
170031549 170031550 170031552
170031588 170031590 170031593
170040039 170040070 170040149
170040326 170040331 170040344
170040459 170040479 170040496
170040577 170040616 170040682
170040867 170040887 170040910
170041037 170041047 170041048
170050065 170050072 170050073
170050158 170060063 170060067
170070025 170070028 170070033
170070088 170070092 170070095
170070162 170070168 170070178

170070201 170070204 170070210 170070234 170070251 170070254 170031446

189

27/08/2020

S1




Sub
Code

Subject Name

Regd No.

Total

Students

Date

SLOT

17MT1203

MULTIVARIATE
CALCULUS

150031149
170020035
170020053
170020092
170020103
170030120
170030304
170030519
170030692
170030778
170030976
170031113
170031215
170031404
170031469
170031498
170031541
170031571
170031594
170040092
170040254
170040345
170040479

170020004 170020007 170020017
170020037 170020038 170020041
170020055 170020079 170020081
170020093 170020097 170020098
170030002 170030006 170030012
170030164 170030176 170030192
170030335 170030365 170030392
170030545 170030553 170030598
170030694 170030716 170030744
170030793 170030845 170030891
170030980 170030986 170031014
170031121 170031136 170031154
170031216 170031223 170031238
170031412 170031437 170031447
170031471 170031476 170031487
170031501 170031505 170031507
170031545 170031547 170031549
170031573 170031581 170031582
170031608 170040034 170040039
170040145 170040171 170040208
170040275 170040299 170040306
170040358 170040366 170040409
170040496 170040516 170040522

170020019
170020042
170020082
170020099
170030016
170030224
170030431
170030609
170030766
170030920
170031026
170031162
170031316
170031451
170031489
170031508
170031550
170031588
170040045
170040216
170040316
170040425
170040562

170020022 170020025
170020047 170020052
170020086 170020087
170020100 170020102
170030017 170030093
170030238 170030299
170030467 170030502
170030670 170030675
170030771 170030777
170030924 170030951
170031072 170031085
170031194 170031206
170031331 170031366
170031465 170031466
170031490 170031495
170031511 170031514
170031554 170031568
170031590 170031593
170040048 170040056
170040234 170040247
170040331 170040344
170040428 170040459
170040563 170040570

170040616 170040623 170040675 170040718 170040733 170040752 170040759
170040831 170040867 170040871 170040887 170040922 170040957 170040965
170040968 170040996 170041002 170041002 170041025 170041031 170041047

170041048

170041049 170041055 170041065

186

27/08/2020

S2




Sub
Code

Subject Name

Regd No.

Total

Students

Date

SLOT

17MT1203

MULTIVARIATE
CALCULUS

170050005 170050025 170050034 170050036 170050047
170050067 170050072 170050073 170050074 170050076
170050142 170050148 170060015 170060021 170060047
170060079 170070017 170070020 170070025 170070028
170070037 170070038 170070040 170070045 170070048
170070072 170070080 170070088 170070090 170070092
170070108 170070115 170070123 170070129 170070143
170070168 170070171 170070178 170070180 170070201
170070234 170070237 170070241 170070243 170070251
170070267 170080005 170330035 170020106 170030288

170050060 170050065
170050099 170050110
170060063 170060067
170070035 170070036
170070058 170070066
170070095 170070107
170070162 170070166
170070204 170070222
170070254 170070255
170031446

69

27/08/2020

S2

17MT1205

BASIC
MATHEMATICS

170010017 170010043 170010049 170010060 170010063
170010123 170010126

170010074 170010089

27/08/2020

S2

17PH1001

ENGINEERING
MATERIALS

160020150 170010017 170010018 170010060 170010063
170020004 170020042 170020047 170020052 170020079
170020097 170020098 170020099 170020101 170030002
170030176 170030181 170030365 170030369 170030402
170030467 170030468 170030553 170030598 170030609
170030637 170030657 170030678 170030684 170030692
170030845 170030980 170031085 170031194 170031216
170031437 170031446 170031466 170031482 170031490
170031514 170031541 170031549 170031550 170031554
170031594 170031710 170031716 170040048 170040056
170040172 170040234 170040275 170040306 170040331
170040479 170040522 170040562 170040831 170040867
170050047 170050148 170060067 170070017 170070035
170070058 170070088 170070090 170070092 170070134
170070201

170010089 170010136
170020086 170020092
170030097 170030137
170030431 170030464
170030618 170030632
170030766 170030771
170031223 170031327
170031501 170031511
170031581 170031585
170040145 170040171
170040358 170040425
170041025 170041031
170070045 170070048
170070137 170070162

29

27/08/2020

S3




Sub
Code

Subject Name

Regd No.

Total

Students

Date

SLOT

17CY1001

ENGINEERING
CHEMISTRY

150031149
170010086
170020047
170020093
170020103
170030176
170030365
170030704
170030986
170031327
170031490
170031710
170040145
170040247
170040459
170040682
170040957
170041049
170050133
170070045
170070162
170070255

170010006 170010017 170010042 170010056 170010060 170010064
170020019 170020020 170020025 170020037 170020041 170020042
170020079 170020081 170020086 170020087 170020091 170020092
170020097 170020098 170020099 170020100 170020101 170020102
170020106 170030002 170030061 170030069 170030085 170030129
170030181 170030225 170030271 170030288 170030304 170030335
170030467 170030598 170030633 170030677 170030678 170030684
170030744 170030771 170030778 170030840 170030845 170030894
170031080 170031085 170031109 170031119 170031176 170031216
170031404 170031437 170031446 170031454 170031469 170031489
170031547 170031549 170031552 170031585 170031598 170031620
170040008 170040034 170040045 170040048 170040056 170040110
170040149 170040171 170040193 170040194 170040223 170040234
170040254 170040273 170040316 170040438 170040440 170040453
170040502 170040512 170040522 170040562 170040596 170040638
170040718 170040867 170040878 170040916 170040922 170040931
170040996 170041018 170041025 170041031 170041034 170041047
170041055 170050011 170050025 170050034 170050061 170050065
170050148 170050154 170060057 170060067 170070028 170070035
170070048 170070092 170070110 170070115 170070123 170070137
170070178 170070210 170070227 170070234 170070243 170070254
170070267

149

27/08/2020

S4




Sub
Code

Subject Name

Regd No.

Total
Students

Date

SLOT

17CS1101

PROBLEM
SOLVING AND
COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING

150031149 160041069
170010023 170010025
170010049 170010055
170010076 170010084
170020005 170020019
170020055 170020062
170020109 170030002
170030365 170030553
170031327 170031437
170031547 170031549
170031598 170031610
170040172 170040334
170040558 170040593
170040996 170041047
170050110 170050142
170070134 170070162
170080013

170010006 170010016 170010017 170010017 170010018
170010034 170010042 170010043 170010044 170010045
170010060 170010063 170010064 170010069 170010074
170010089 170010094 170010126 170010127 170020004
170020020 170020035 170020042 170020047 170020052
170020081 170020094 170020096 170020097 170020101
170030032 170030046 170030288 170030304 170030335
170030704 170030844 170031121 170031162 170031315
170031489 170031490 170031501 170031533 170031545
170031550 170031552 170031568 170031571 170031594
170031616 170031702 170031704 170040034 170040171
170040344 170040425 170040457 170040458 170040459
170040682 170040718 170040831 170040866 170040919
170041055 170041065 170050034 170050072 170050076
170050148 170070017 170070020 170070115 170070123
170070201 170070234 170070251 170070254 170070267

113

28/08/2020
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Sub
Code

Subject Name

Regd No.

Total

Students

Date

SLOT

17ME1001

ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

160041069 170010017
170010035 170010042
170010069 170010074
170020055 170020079
170020098 170020099
170030120 170030129
170030365 170030392
170030694 170030704
170030924 170031005
170031194 170031223
170031437 170031446
170031479 170031482
170031547 170031549
170031582 170031588
170031704 170031708
170040247 170040273
170040496 170040562
170040916 170040969
170050025 170050065

170070251 170070254

170010018 170010019 170010023 170010025 170010034
170010045 170010049 170010060 170010063 170010065
170010127 170010136 170010137 170020004 170020052
170020086 170020087 170020093 170020094 170020097
170020101 170020103 170020106 170030002 170030046
170030137 170030224 170030225 170030238 170030288
170030403 170030579 170030609 170030657 170030692
170030766 170030778 170030840 170030844 170030891
170031050 170031072 170031080 170031085 170031176
170031279 170031315 170031373 170031407 170031433
170031451 170031454 170031465 170031466 170031469
170031489 170031490 170031501 170031514 170031541
170031550 170031552 170031568 170031571 170031581
170031590 170031594 170031598 170031701 170031702
170031710 170031712 170040056 170040145 170040172
170040316 170040345 170040366 170040458 170040459
170040638 170040675 170040682 170040733 170040847
170040996 170041028 170041047 170041048 170050009
170050148 170060063 170060079 170070017 170070028
170070036 170070037 170070063 170070065 170070092 170070115 170070137

170070255

143

28/08/2020

S2




Sub
Code

Subject Name

Regd No.

Total

Students

Date

SLOT

17GN1003

BASIC
ENGINEERING
MEASUREMENTS

160041069 170010017 170010060 170010064 170010069 170010084 170010136
170020004 170020007 170020024 170020025 170020035 170020042 170020047
170020052 170020055 170020079 170020081 170020086 170020087 170020091
170020093 170020094 170020097 170020098 170020100 170020101 170020102
170020103 170020106 170020109 170030002 170030046 170030084 170030085
170030097 170030129 170030164 170030176 170030225 170030228 170030238
170030271 170030335 170030421 170030431 170030467 170030513 170030545
170030598 170030609 170030637 170030657 170030678 170030692 170030704
170030706 170030744 170030840 170030894 170030951 170030963 170030986
170031048 170031106 170031154 170031216 170031327 170031373 170031437
170031446 170031454 170031466 170031469 170031476 170031478 170031482
170031489 170031490 170031493 170031495 170031501 170031514 170031549
170031550 170031552 170031553 170031554 170031582 170031585 170031588
170031594 170031598 170031620 170031701 170031708 170031709 170031710
170031713 170031716 170040048 170040110 170040145 170040247 170040562
170040596 170040638 170040656 170040682 170040831 170040922 170040996
170041031 170041055 170041065 170050025 170050148 170060063 170060067
170070017 170070022 170070028 170070036 170070080 170070092 170070115
170070133 170070240 170070241 170070251 170070267 170070280 170050110
14003777

134

28/08/2020

S3

17CE1101

INTRODUCTION
TO CIVIL
ENGINEERING

170020004 170020035

27/08/2020

S4

17CS1203

INTRODUCTION
TO COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

14003777 170030085 170030120 170030129 170030178 170030181 170030271
170030299 170030365 170030563 170030635 170030657 170030704 170030771
170030989 170031085 170031361 170031373 170031549 170031571 170031581
170031589 170031708 170031709 170031710 170031716

26

28/08/2020

S4

17EC1101

INTRODUCTION
TO
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

170040034 170040048 170040056 170040149 170040171 170040306 170040358
170040425 170040459 170040512 170040570 170040628 170040638 170040682
170040831 170040873 170040996 170041025 170041031 170041047 170041055

21

28/08/2020

S4

17ME1104

INTRODUCTION
TO MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

170070017 170070088 170070090

27/08/2020

S4




Sub . Total
Code Subject Name Regd No. Students Date SLOT
160031672 170010017 170010042 170010065 170020004 170020007 170020052
170020064 170020079 170020086 170020091 170020094 170020097 170020115
ENGINEERING [170020116 170030002 170030048 170030176 170030181 170030243 170030273
ITMEL0021 — GrapHICS 170030299 170030335 170030446 170030637 170031014 170031300 170031446 42 | 29/08/2020 | S1
170031489 170031549 170031571 170031588 170031710 170041031 170041047
170041055 170060079 170070033 170070035 170070037 170070038 170070210
17ME1003| Lo TOF 160041055 160041069 170020115 170020116 170031549 170031709 170070201 7 | 29/08/2020 | S2
BUILDING
BLOCKS FOR |170010006 170020097 170031549 170040056 170040247 170040273 170040275
17EN1201 | oMMUNICATIO | 170040444 170040562 170040867 170060076 170070207 12 | 29/08/2020 | S3
N SKILLS
CODING SKILLs | 160020150 160041069 170010060 170010127 170030083 170030446 170030706
17GN1204 | oo e GINEERS | 170031533 170031549 170040208 170040247 170040275 170040910 170041068 17 | 29/08/2020 | S4
170050148 170070234 170070280
Controller of Examinations
Copy to:
PAto VC Pro - VC Registrar Dean - Academics Principal - KLUCE Dean - SA
Cordinator - FED Library BH GH Help Desk




